2024 Indianapolis Open DanceSport Professional Entry Form

an:			
		NDCA #	
dy:		SS #	
		NDCA #	
udio	E-m	ail	
dress			
one	Fax		
Open Professional Smo	ooth (Open Professional Ballroom	
Open Professional Smo			
Open Professional Rhyt	thm C	Open Professional Latin	
<u> </u>	NDCA National Ranking event This	pionships - \$ 100 per ent	ry
	NDCA National Ranking event This	• • •	ry

DEADLINE - June 6, 2024

Please make checks payable to: Indianapolis Open DanceSport
Mail to: Indianapolis Open DanceSport c/o Kristiina Ilo
9878 Summerlakes Drive, Carmel, IN. 46032

E-mail: IndianapolisOpenDanceSport@comcast.net